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TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING 

FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (FORDHAM) c,t· ¥'-. $ /(... 

RE: DOCKET NO. 990995-TI INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE 
PROCEEDINGS AGAINST MAY SYSTEMS, INC. FOR APPARENT 
VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.043, F.A.C., RESPONSE TO 
COMMISSION STAFF INQUIRIES. 

Attached is an ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE, to be issued in the above-
referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 4) 
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cc: Division of Communications 
I : 990995sc.c1f 
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